
LOT SITE/GRADING PLAN
60

ANTLER COURT

LOT 60LOT 59 BLOCK
162

30.50m

30.50m

59
.3

2m

59
.2

5m

3m EASEMENT

DRIVEWAY

EXISTING FENCE

HYD

DRIVEWAY

1R

9' FOUNDATION

136.27136.14
137.65

137.25

138.41

138.41

136.32136.32

EX.136.37

138.70(HP)

EX.138.40

136.69(HP)

138.77

139.25

4.
8%

5.
0%

2.
0%

2.
0%

2.
1%

138.15

138.47

138.61
139.25

139.38

5R

139.23

140.18
T/PORCH

5R

136.49

136.60

139.23
139.13

1R
140.20
T/LNDG

138.95

138.75 138.68

8R
139.25

139.25

139.25

13
8.

90
13

8.
75

138.82

SE
R

VI
C

ES

138.93

4.
8%

138.85

3.3%

13
9.1

5

13
9.

20
13

9.
15

13
9.

11

138.80

5.0%

138.69

3.1%

138.58

13
8.

60
5.

0%

138.32
6.

1%
138.50

138.75

PROPOSED TREELINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DCR/PHOENIX HOMES

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lot coverage

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bldg. Ht.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:250

AutoCAD SHX Text
Telephone #

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project name:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plan #

AutoCAD SHX Text
27M-47

AutoCAD SHX Text
723-9227

AutoCAD SHX Text
Owner/Applicant

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
%

AutoCAD SHX Text
WHITETAIL RIDGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED/APPROVED BY: T.L.MAK ENG.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Civic Address:

AutoCAD SHX Text
WHITE TAIL RIDGE PH.II

AutoCAD SHX Text
House model:

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDIVIDUAL LOT GRADING REVIEW SUMMARY FOR SITED 

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOUSE AS COMPARED WITH OVERALL SUBDIVISION PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
T. FLR.=

AutoCAD SHX Text
T. FND= 

AutoCAD SHX Text
USF=

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: THIS PLAN IS NOT A SURVEY PLAN OR SUBDIVISION  PLAN WITHIN THE MEANING OF PLANNING ACT. THIS PLAN IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND IS PRELIMINARY IN NATURE, ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. E,O&E. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sod Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Asphalt Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
PHOENIX HOMES

AutoCAD SHX Text
OAKSIDE 'D'

AutoCAD SHX Text
340 ANTLER COURT

AutoCAD SHX Text
OAKSIDE 'D'

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1732

AutoCAD SHX Text
90

AutoCAD SHX Text
13-SEP-22 - CB

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x

AutoCAD SHX Text
x


	Sheets and Views
	site - grade plan


